Focused On Your Fuel
Product Catalogue
Our solutions are designed to help you
use your energy efficiently.
With a vision to be Australia's most outstanding energy management and
emissions solutions provider, Fuelfix &Tanks2Go (Fuelfix) is the partner you need
to improve your operational energy efficiency and emissions without impacting
reliability.

•	 Reduce peak electricity demand and lower costs
•	 Provide backup power and grid stability
•	 Low-maintenance, durable with an IP54 Rating
•	 Long-lasting lithium ferrous phosphate
(LiFePO4) battery technology produces zero
carbon emissions
•	 Modular, scalable and portable
Battery energy storage systems (BESS)
Model Voltage Output power
continuous load at 25°C
Battery capacity
ESU5 240v AC 5kVA 8.3kWh
ESU15 415v AC 15kVA 30.72kWh
ESU25 400v AC 25kW 38.4kWh
ESU50 400v AC 50kW 76.8kWh
ESU100 400v AC 100kW 153.6kWh
ESU150 400v AC 150kW 230.4kWh
Fuelfix’s Containerised BESS are purpose-
designed for on-grid, off-grid and hybrid power
applications, delivering reliable, low-noise energy
while significantly reducing diesel generator

•	 Improves power quality, stability, and site
reliability
•	 Low-noise, low-emissions operation
•	 Remote monitoring, fault diagnostics and
performance analytics
•	 Containerised, plug-and-play deployment
•	 IP54-rated containerised design suitable for
Australian harsh and remote environments
•	 Engineered to operate in demanding
environments where reliability, safety, and
efficiency are critical
Containerised BESS
Model Voltage Output power
continuous load at 25°C
Battery capacity
ESU375 400v AC 375kW 720kWh
ESU625 400v AC 625kW 1200kWh
ESU1250 400v AC 1250kW 2400kWh
Fuelfix BESS intelligently manages energy from diesel generators, solar PV, grid connections, and site
loads, ensuring stable, efficient power in harsh and remote environments.
Fuelfix’s containerised BESS systems can be
delivered in a standard configuration or tailored